
Served with corn tortilla chips.

$20.50 $18.50

$23.50

Served w/ celery and carrot sticks
w/ ranch. Pick your sauce: Sweet
Tennessee, Golden Carolina, Hot
Louisiana (+$1), Hot, Medium, Mild,
Honey Garlic or Hot and Sweet.

Big Brew Knot

Garlic Fingers $14.50

Our signature giant pretzel, baked
fresh and served w/ our Pacific
Pilsner beer cheese sauce.

Served with donair sauce for
dipping.

Apple Brined Chicken Wings

Shareables

$16.50

Corn tortilla chips, red onions,
tomatoes, green peppers, green
onions and sour cream and
salsa on side. Your choice of
smoked pulled pork or chicken.
Add a side of Guac. (+2.99)

Smokey Mushroom Bacon
Dip

Nachos $22.50

$19.50

$17.50/$22.50

+$5

Ground chuck patty, house-
smoked white cheddar, bacon,
lettuce, house-made crispy
onions, chipotle aioli and a dill
pickle w/ house-cut fries.

Pacific Pilsner battered english
style haddock w/ house-cut
fries. 1pcs or 2pcs 

Pulled Pork Poutine

Mo’ Burger

Fish & Chips

House-Cut Fries

Side Poutine

Pub Fare Side Upgrades

$18.50

$24.50

Our slow smoked brisket,
chopped and sauced w/ Sweet
Tennessee sauce and house
slaw on top. Served w/ house-cut
fries.

Add Chicken +$6.00

Pulled Pork Sandwich

House-smoked pulled pork,
Sweet Tennessee sauce and
house ‘slaw on top. Served w/
house-cut fries. 

Chopped Brisket Sandwich

$20.50Black Bean Burger

Black bean patty, guacamole,
sriacha aioli, lettuce and
tomato w/ house-cut fries. Add Gluten Friendly Bun +$2

Add Bacon +$3
Add House-smoked Cheddar +$3

+$3Side Caesar Salad

+$3Side Garden Salad

$19.50Chili Cheese Fries

House-cut fries, topped with
mixed cheese, our Pilsner
Smokehouse Chili, sour cream
and green onions. Upgrade to
Kettle Chips for $1.

$14.50Caesar Salad*

$11.50House Salad

+$3Sweet Potato Fries

$20.50Grilled Chicken Club

+$4Mac N’ Chz

Grilled chicken on toasted French
bread, smoked provolone, bacon,
tomato, arugula, guacamole,
carolina aioli. Served w/ house-cut
fries. Try the chicken blackened.

BBQ

$35.50Brisket and ¼ Rib Dinner

Slow smoked brisket and ¼ rack
smoked ribs. Served with BBQ
baked beans, choice of potato or
broccoli salad and cornbread. 

$27.50Brisket Dinner

Slow smoked brisket, served w/
BBQ baked beans and choice of
potato or broccoli salad and
cornbread. 

$25.50/$35.50Smoked St. Louis Ribs 

Choose ½ rack or Full Rack.
Smoked and sauced w/ our
Sweet Tennessee sauce. Served
w/ BBQ Baked Beans choice of
potato or broccoli salad and
cornbread.

$15.50

House-smoked pulled pork sauced
w/ Sweet Tennessee, gravy, cheese
curds, house-cut fries. 

Pilsner Smokehouse Chili

Chili made with our house-smoked
brisket and Pacific Pilsner. Served
w/ French bread or corn tortillas
(GF).

Salads

Romaine, bacon, chipped parm
and croutons w/ Caesar dressing.

Garden greens, grape tomatoes,
red onions, cucumber and Gala
apples dressed w/ Honey parm
vinegrette. 

Potato Salad

Broccoli Salad



$12.50
$16.50

$16.50 $13.50

$8

Spicy Calabrese salami, habanero
peppers, hot honey drizzle, house-
made marinara and mozzarella.

Pepperoni, house-made marinara
and mozzarella. 

BBQ Pulled Pork
Cheese Pizza

Classic grilled cheese sandwich.

Mac N’ Chz $10

House-smoked pulled pork,
carmelized onions, roasted red
peppers, fennel, house-made
marinara and mozzarella.

House-made marinara and
mozzarella. 

New recipe, cheesy homemade
mac and cheese. Smokey or
Classic! 

Diavola Pepperoni Pizza

Kids Grilled Cheese & Fries

Pizza Young at ❤️

$10

$12/$16

NY style Cheesecake w/
caramel sauce.

Chicken Fingers & Fries

Available in 3pcs and 6pcs.

Caramel Cheesecake $11

$12
5.5% ABV / 40 IBU
Evergreen Pale Ale Dave Matthews White or Red House Wine

On Tap Wine

$10

$16.50Veggie

Roasted red peppers, caramelized
onions, leeks, goat cheese, house-
made marinara and mozzarella.

Add Vegan Mozzarella +$2

Desserts

Fresh baked chocolate chip
cookie, vanilla ice cream and
caramel sauce. 

Chocolate Chip Skillet
Cookie

$11

Churro style funnel fries, caramel
and marshmallows.

Churro Funnel Fries $11

Sub GF Pizza Crust +$4

$8
7.3% ABV / 70 IBU
Travel Mug NEIPA 

$8
5.1% ABV / 31 IBU
Pacific Pilsner

$8
6.8% ABV / 71 IBU
From Away WCIPA

$8
4.4% ABV / 25 IBU
Mook Red Ale

$8
4.7% ABV / 20 IBU
Idle Time Light Ale

$8
4.2% ABV / 5 IBU
Italian Plum Sour

$8

4.8% ABV / 14 IBU

Bike Shorts Grapefruit
Radler

$8.50
8.6% ABV / 78 IBU
Mazy Motion DIPA

Cocktails

Coconut Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple
& Cranberry Juice.

$12Raspberry Palmer

Raspberry Vodka, Iced Tea &
Lemonade.

$12Silver Cloud

White Cacao, Disaronno and milk.
Topped with whipped cream and
Tia Maria.

$12Victoria Secret

Raspberry Sour Puss, Blue
Curacao, 7UP topped w/
Cherry.

$8
5.1% ABV / 31 IBU
Mario Italian Pilsner

Glass

$201/2 Litre Carafe

$30Bottle

Non-Alcoholic
$8.50Non-Alc Beer

$9Amaretto Sour

$9Pink Gin Fizz

Rotating & Guest Taps (Ask your Server)

Kids Menu available for all ages. Pizzas are 10”.


